
                                       Eagle Invitational
                   Hosted by Benedictine University - St. James Farm Forest Preserve
                                         Warrenville, IL
                                         October 7, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
       1    1 7678 Nick Licari              Fr North Central (Ill.)           26:27.9  5:20 
       2    2 7682 Matt Osmulski            Fr North Central (Ill.)           26:28.0  5:20 
       3    3 7651 Jonathan Stern           Jr Lake Forest                    26:36.0  5:22 
       4    4 7491 Marco Martinez           Fr DuPage                         26:41.2  5:23 
       5    5 7383 Joseph Chavez            Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             26:48.3  5:24 
       6    6 7366 Alberto Torres              Beloit                         26:51.2  5:25 
       7    7 7391 Michael Skora            So Benedictine (Ill.)             26:55.2  5:25 
       8    8 7356 Daniel Arkes                Beloit                         27:01.3  5:27 
       9    9 7460 Thomas McNamara          Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        27:05.9  5:28 
      10   10 7561 Scott Williams           Fr Harper College                 27:06.7  5:28 
      11   11 7652 Jorge Villanueva         So Lake Forest                    27:10.3  5:28 
      12   12 7562 Ryan Ziolkowski          Fr Harper College                 27:11.0  5:29 
      13   13 7409 Nathan Haerr             Jr Coe                            27:13.2  5:29 
      14   14 7683 Jonah Penningroth        Fr North Central (Ill.)           27:19.1  5:30 
      15   15 7685 Alejandro Rosales        Jr North Central (Ill.)           27:19.1  5:30 
      16   16 7439 Michael Taylor           Sr Concordia (Wis.)               27:19.5  5:30 
      17   17 7511 Juan Castaneda           So Elmhurst                       27:19.7  5:30 
      18   18 7684 James Rector             Jr North Central (Ill.)           27:21.9  5:31 
      19   19 7654 Philip Wilson            Fr Lake Forest                    27:21.9  5:31 
      20      7570 Orlando Cardenas         Fr Illinois Tech                  27:22.2  5:31 
      21      7571 Cole Dammeier            So Illinois Tech                  27:22.4  5:31 
      22   20 7686 Bjorn Shroda             Fr North Central (Ill.)           27:24.7  5:31 
      23   21 7639 Christian Aldana         So Lake Forest                    27:25.6  5:32 
      24   22 7332 Luke Miller              Sr Aurora                         27:26.3  5:32 
      25   23 7670 Alec Beutel              Fr North Central (Ill.)           27:28.4  5:32 
      26   24 7325 David Galvan             Fr Aurora                         27:29.1  5:32 
      27   25 7410 Ryan Izer                So Coe                            27:32.3  5:33 
      28      7673 Matthew Evans            Fr North Central (Ill.)           27:33.7  5:33 
      29   26 7647 Alex Lytle               Fr Lake Forest                    27:38.0  5:34 
      30   27 7553 Alan Douglas             Fr Harper College                 27:38.6  5:34 
      31   28 7606 Robert Bruns                Judson                         27:41.6  5:35 
      32   29 7558 Vincete Perez            So Harper College                 27:46.9  5:36 
      33   30 7713 Christian Devant         So Rockford                       27:50.3  5:37 
      34      7677 Ian Irvine               Fr North Central (Ill.)           27:50.5  5:37 
      35   31 7523 Dan Wiggin               Jr Elmhurst                       27:52.2  5:37 
      36   32 7392 Sam Venezia              Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             27:52.9  5:37 
      37   33 7318 Matt Bush                So Aurora                         27:54.1  5:37 
      38   34 7490 Torrain Haughton         Fr DuPage                         27:56.0  5:38 
      39   35 7406 Derek Dinderman          So Coe                            27:56.0  5:38 
      40   36 7319 Edward Chanon            So Aurora                         27:57.5  5:38 
      41      7681 Zack Michael             Fr North Central (Ill.)           27:58.0  5:38 
      42      7723 Will Troman              So UNA-Harper College             28:01.5  5:39 
      43   37 7700 Michael Rhyzhov          Jr Northwestern University        28:02.0  5:39 
      44   38 7317 Anthony Barrios          Jr Aurora                         28:03.1  5:39 
      45   39 7321 Jeremiah Cooley          Fr Aurora                         28:03.3  5:39 
      46   40 7616 Daryle Worley               Judson                         28:09.9  5:40 
      47      7679 James McQuality          Jr North Central (Ill.)           28:11.1  5:41 
      48   41 7510 Scott Blaszak            Jr Elmhurst                       28:15.5  5:42 
      49      7674 Chase Hall               Jr North Central (Ill.)           28:17.4  5:42 
      50   42 7560 Joe Swiech               Fr Harper College                 28:18.5  5:42 
      51   43 7442 Zachary Ziemann          Sr Concordia (Wis.)               28:18.7  5:42 
      52   44 7641 Sam Barton               So Lake Forest                    28:18.8  5:42 
      53   45 7642 Matt Black               So Lake Forest                    28:19.2  5:42 
      54   46 7518 Joe Rivas                So Elmhurst                       28:21.5  5:43 
      55      7640 Steve Auman              Sr Lake Forest                    28:23.4  5:43 
      56   47 7322 Kevin Crozier            Sr Aurora                         28:23.5  5:43 
      57      7339 Adrian Vargas            So Aurora                         28:27.8  5:44 
      58   48 7488 Logan Fraker             So DuPage                         28:37.8  5:46 
      59      7341 D.J. Wolfram             Sr Aurora                         28:39.6  5:46 
      60   49 7437 Craig Reese              Fr Concordia (Wis.)               28:39.8  5:46 
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      61   50 7408 Beau Freeborn            Jr Coe                            28:45.5  5:48 
      62   51 7589 Nicholas Razo            Fr Joliet Junior College          28:46.5  5:48 
      63   52 7404 Orie Brown               So Coe                            28:47.8  5:48 
      64   53 7412 Ben Nelson               Jr Coe                            28:54.5  5:49 
      65   54 7719 Joe Werkheiser           So Rockford                       28:54.6  5:49 
      66      7646 Rocco Dimatteo           Sr Lake Forest                    28:55.8  5:50 
      67   55 7492 Trevor Nold              Fr DuPage                         29:01.8  5:51 
      68   56 7507 Antonio Aguilera         Fr Elmhurst                       29:05.0  5:52 
      69   57 7413 Nick Poff                So Coe                            29:06.6  5:52 
      70      7610 John Majerus                UNAttached                     29:10.8  5:53 
      71   58 7364 Charles Sandberg         Fr Beloit                         29:11.6  5:53 
      72   59 7388 Jimmy Jestus             So Benedictine (Ill.)             29:14.2  5:53 
      73      7334 Dan Morgan               Sr Aurora                         29:17.8  5:54 
      74   60 7695 Joseph Draut                Northwestern University        29:18.4  5:54 
      75   61 7699 Daniel Ratner               Northwestern University        29:20.0  5:55 
      76   62 7435 Emanuel Huerta-Gutierrez So Concordia (Wis.)               29:20.8  5:55 
      77   63 7385 Ross Evans               Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             29:21.4  5:55 
      78   64 7590 Michael Rodriguez        Fr Joliet Junior College          29:22.5  5:55 
      79   65 7612 Mitch Mallary               Judson                         29:29.9  5:57 
      80   66 7459 Tony Guerrero            Jr Concordia Univ. Chicago        29:32.7  5:57 
      81   67 7361 Forrest Lloyd               Beloit                         29:33.6  5:57 
      82   68 7493 John Walker              Fr DuPage                         29:36.0  5:58 
      83   69 7592 Francisco Saenz          Fr Joliet Junior College          29:36.1  5:58 
      84   70 7363 Joe Peacock                 Beloit                         29:40.2  5:59 
      85   71 7714 John Finley              Sr Rockford                       29:40.9  5:59 
      86      7330 Miroljub Marin           So Aurora                         29:41.6  5:59 
      87   72 7440 Ryan Teigen              Fr Concordia (Wis.)               29:41.7  5:59 
      88   73 7607 Caleb Fletcher              Judson                         29:43.4  5:59 
      89      7574 Jake Tracey              Fr Illinois Tech                  29:44.6  5:59 
      90   74 7703 Ashith Chirayath         So Oakton CC                      29:46.3  6:00 
      91   75 7615 Jacob Wiese                 Judson                         29:48.1  6:00 
      92   76 7390 Manny Sanchez            Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             29:50.7  6:01 
      93   77 7387 Andrew Guibord           Sr Benedictine (Ill.)             29:52.3  6:01 
      94   78 7698 John Laboe                  Northwestern University        29:55.1  6:02 
      95   79 7515 Jacob Hubbard            Fr Elmhurst                       29:55.2  6:02 
      96      7644 David Carrillo           So Lake Forest                    29:57.9  6:02 
      97      7405 Sezar Carrillo           So Coe                            30:02.6  6:03 
      98   80 7611 Matthew Mallary             Judson                         30:02.9  6:03 
      99      7414 Dray Schreiber           So Coe                            30:11.4  6:05 
     100   81 7556 Eddie Lamas              Fr Harper College                 30:12.1  6:05 
     101   82 7487 Henry Duhl               Fr DuPage                         30:13.4  6:05 
     102   83 7494 Bradley Wilcoxen         Fr DuPage                         30:17.3  6:06 
     103   84 7365 Noah Sisson              Fr Beloit                         30:20.0  6:07 
     104      7326 Rafael Godinez           Sr Aurora                         30:21.1  6:07 
     105   85 7609 Pedro Lino               Jr Judson                         30:23.6  6:07 
     106      7648 Aiden Pratt              Fr Lake Forest                    30:26.3  6:08 
     107   86 7538 Alejandro Montes         Sr Governor's State University    30:26.7  6:08 
     108   87 7516 William O'Connell        Sr Elmhurst                       30:32.1  6:09 
     109   88 7557 Kurtis Monahan           Fr Harper College                 30:36.6  6:10 
     110      7328 Salvador Lazaro          Jr Aurora                         30:38.2  6:10 
     111   89 7717 Nicholas Noel            Fr Rockford                       30:45.0  6:12 
     112   90 7716 Cristan Newton           Jr Rockford                       30:46.0  6:12 
     113      7407 Jacob Feldman            Fr Coe                            30:46.9  6:12 
     114      7605 John Bowen                  Judson                         30:52.5  6:13 
     115      7394 Scotty Zajac             Fr Benedictine (Ill.)             30:53.5  6:13 
     116   91 7362 Kyle May                    Beloit                         30:59.7  6:15 
     117      7521 Nick Schulberg           Jr Elmhurst                       31:00.2  6:15 
     118      7522 Zach Taylor              So Elmhurst                       31:05.2  6:16 
     119   92 7697 Tristan Jung                Northwestern University        31:06.8  6:16 
     120      7386 Matt Gray                Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             31:08.4  6:16 
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     121   93 7458 Sal Garcia               Jr Concordia Univ. Chicago        31:12.5  6:17 
     122      7508 Anthony Avalos           Fr Elmhurst                       31:16.6  6:18 
     123      7329 Aaron Lehman             Jr Aurora                         31:22.6  6:19 
     124      7333 Fernando Miranda         So Aurora                         31:24.9  6:20 
     125      7327 Hugo Hernandez           Jr Aurora                         31:25.9  6:20 
     126      7513 Nick Deluca              So Elmhurst                       31:30.3  6:21 
     127   94 7457 Max Barton               Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        31:42.2  6:23 
     128   95 7585 Billy Evans              So Joliet Junior College          31:43.5  6:23 
     129   96 7539 David Palac              Sr Governor's State University    31:58.3  6:26 
     130      7608 James Harris             Fr Judson                         32:02.8  6:27 
     131   97 7478 Ryan Wilder              So Dominican (Ill.)               32:06.5  6:28 
     132      7336 Darren Stass             Fr Aurora                         32:06.6  6:28 
     133      7382 Drew Cate                Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             32:10.6  6:29 
     134      7643 Joseph Bortolotti        Sr Lake Forest                    32:13.2  6:29 
     135   98 7702 Felix Benitez            Fr Oakton CC                      32:14.2  6:30 
     136      7489 Nick Grazier             So DuPage                         32:15.2  6:30 
     137      7331 Cody McDougall           Sr Aurora                         32:15.3  6:30 
     138      7389 Luke Kendall             So Benedictine (Ill.)             32:20.3  6:31 
     139   99 7462 Tyler Rundle             Fr Concordia Univ. Chicago        32:25.2  6:32 
     140  100 7441 Matthew Wilcox           So Concordia (Wis.)               32:32.6  6:33 
     141  101 7715 Maximiliano Herrera-Herr Fr Rockford                       32:32.8  6:33 
     142      7512 Eric Chaidez             Jr Elmhurst                       32:37.3  6:34 
     143  102 7535 Willie Lipsey            Sr Governor's State University    32:38.2  6:34 
     144  103 7694 Renzo Downey                Northwestern University        32:39.4  6:35 
     145  104 7706 Jiggideren Jantsankh     Fr Oakton CC                      32:43.4  6:35 
     146      7721 Matt Meyers                 UNA-Aurora                     32:46.8  6:36 
     147      7384 Christian Estrada        Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             32:51.0  6:37 
     148      7613 Michael Mikhail             UNAttached                     32:59.0  6:39 
     149      7575 Tom Triplett             Fr Illinois Tech                  33:03.7  6:40 
     150      7367 Alex Villegas               Beloit                         33:05.6  6:40 
     151      7355 Brian Alcorn                Beloit                         33:05.9  6:40 
     152  105 7534 Richie Gray              Sr Governor's State University    33:11.7  6:41 
     153      7555 Dan Kim                  Fr Harper College                 33:32.3  6:45 
     154  106 7693 Justin Deffenbacher         Northwestern University        33:43.7  6:48 
     155      7520 Ricardo Robles           Sr Elmhurst                       33:49.7  6:49 
     156      7509 Luke Barnard             Jr Elmhurst                       33:58.5  6:51 
     157      7357 Jacob Cunningham         Fr Beloit                         34:04.5  6:52 
     158  107 7475 Ignacio Hernandez        Fr Dominican (Ill.)               34:36.6  6:58 
     159  108 7477 Royce Salay              Sr Dominican (Ill.)               34:39.3  6:59 
     160      7554 Neil Hanna               So Harper College                 34:39.6  6:59 
     161  109 7473 Nick Calderon            Fr Dominican (Ill.)               35:08.0  7:05 
     162  110 7718 Kyle Roewer              Jr Rockford                       35:14.6  7:06 
     163  111 7461 Brady Roberts            Jr Concordia Univ. Chicago        35:17.6  7:06 
     164      7320 Felipe Chavez            Fr Aurora                         36:05.7  7:16 
     165  112 7476 Mitchell Modlisz         Fr Dominican (Ill.)               36:07.1  7:16 
     166  113 7591 Allan Roman              So Joliet Junior College          36:11.6  7:17 
     167  114 7588 James Klebenow           Fr Joliet Junior College          36:13.2  7:18 
     168      7314 Charlie Arriola          Fr Aurora                         36:23.8  7:20 
     169  115 7593 Tyler Scoigletti         Fr Joliet Junior College          36:26.1  7:20 
     170  116 7537 Matthew McNeil           Fr Governor's State University    37:09.4  7:29 
     171  117 7707 Thomas Maru              Fr Oakton CC                      37:23.1  7:32 
     172  118 7708 Dante Roa                Fr Oakton CC                      37:32.6  7:34 
     173      7587 Jacob Guca               Fr Joliet Junior College          37:36.1  7:34 
     174  119 7474 Cristhian Galindo        Fr Dominican (Ill.)               37:43.1  7:36 
     175  120 7709 Julian Zavala            Fr Oakton CC                      37:46.6  7:36 
     176  121 7463 Sam Wille                So Concordia Univ. Chicago        37:58.6  7:39 
     177      7393 Chris Wido               Jr Benedictine (Ill.)             38:23.1  7:44 
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  1.    50  North Central (Ill.)                  (26:59.2  134:56.0 0:54.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Nick Licari               Fr 26:27.9
  2      2  Matt Osmulski             Fr 26:28.0
  3     14  Jonah Penningroth         Fr 27:19.1
  4     15  Alejandro Rosales         Jr 27:19.1
  5     18  James Rector              Jr 27:21.9
  6   ( 20) Bjorn Shroda              Fr 27:24.7
  7   ( 23) Alec Beutel               Fr 27:28.4
   
  2.    80  Lake Forest                           (27:14.4  136:11.8 1:02.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Jonathan Stern            Jr 26:36.0
  2     11  Jorge Villanueva          So 27:10.3
  3     19  Philip Wilson             Fr 27:21.9
  4     21  Christian Aldana          So 27:25.6
  5     26  Alex Lytle                Fr 27:38.0
  6   ( 44) Sam Barton                So 28:18.8
  7   ( 45) Matt Black                So 28:19.2
   
  3.   120  Harper College                        (27:36.4  138:01.7 1:11.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Scott Williams            Fr 27:06.7
  2     12  Ryan Ziolkowski           Fr 27:11.0
  3     27  Alan Douglas              Fr 27:38.6
  4     29  Vincete Perez             So 27:46.9
  5     42  Joe Swiech                Fr 28:18.5
  6   ( 81) Eddie Lamas               Fr 30:12.1
  7   ( 88) Kurtis Monahan            Fr 30:36.6
   
  4.   153  Aurora                                (27:46.1  138:50.1 0:36.8)
====================================================
  1     22  Luke Miller               Sr 27:26.3
  2     24  David Galvan              Fr 27:29.1
  3     33  Matt Bush                 So 27:54.1
  4     36  Edward Chanon             So 27:57.5
  5     38  Anthony Barrios           Jr 28:03.1
  6   ( 39) Jeremiah Cooley           Fr 28:03.3
  7   ( 47) Kevin Crozier             Sr 28:23.5
   
  5.   166  Benedictine (Ill.)                    (28:02.4  140:12.0 2:33.1)
====================================================
  1      5  Joseph Chavez             Jr 26:48.3
  2      7  Michael Skora             So 26:55.2
  3     32  Sam Venezia               Sr 27:52.9
  4     59  Jimmy Jestus              So 29:14.2
  5     63  Ross Evans                Fr 29:21.4
  6   ( 76) Manny Sanchez             Fr 29:50.7
  7   ( 77) Andrew Guibord            Sr 29:52.3
   
  6.   175  Coe                                   (28:03.0  140:14.8 1:34.6)
====================================================
  1     13  Nathan Haerr              Jr 27:13.2
  2     25  Ryan Izer                 So 27:32.3
  3     35  Derek Dinderman           So 27:56.0
  4     50  Beau Freeborn             Jr 28:45.5
  5     52  Orie Brown                So 28:47.8
  6   ( 53) Ben Nelson                Jr 28:54.5
  7   ( 57) Nick Poff                 So 29:06.6
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  7.   191  Elmhurst                              (28:10.8  140:53.9 1:45.3)
====================================================
  1     17  Juan Castaneda            So 27:19.7
  2     31  Dan Wiggin                Jr 27:52.2
  3     41  Scott Blaszak             Jr 28:15.5
  4     46  Joe Rivas                 So 28:21.5
  5     56  Antonio Aguilera          Fr 29:05.0
  6   ( 79) Jacob Hubbard             Fr 29:55.2
  7   ( 87) William O'Connell         Sr 30:32.1
   
  8.   209  DuPage                                (28:22.6  141:52.8 2:54.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Marco Martinez            Fr 26:41.2
  2     34  Torrain Haughton          Fr 27:56.0
  3     48  Logan Fraker              So 28:37.8
  4     55  Trevor Nold               Fr 29:01.8
  5     68  John Walker               Fr 29:36.0
  6   ( 82) Henry Duhl                Fr 30:13.4
  7   ( 83) Bradley Wilcoxen          Fr 30:17.3
   
  9.   209  Beloit                                (28:27.6  142:17.9 2:49.0)
====================================================
  1      6  Alberto Torres               26:51.2
  2      8  Daniel Arkes                 27:01.3
  3     58  Charles Sandberg          Fr 29:11.6
  4     67  Forrest Lloyd                29:33.6
  5     70  Joe Peacock                  29:40.2
  6   ( 84) Noah Sisson               Fr 30:20.0
  7   ( 91) Kyle May                     30:59.7
   
 10.   242  Concordia (Wis.)                      (28:40.1  143:20.5 2:22.2)
====================================================
  1     16  Michael Taylor            Sr 27:19.5
  2     43  Zachary Ziemann           Sr 28:18.7
  3     49  Craig Reese               Fr 28:39.8
  4     62  Emanuel Huerta-Gutierrez  So 29:20.8
  5     72  Ryan Teigen               Fr 29:41.7
  6   (100) Matthew Wilcox            So 32:32.6
   
 11.   281  Judson                                (28:58.6  144:52.9 2:06.5)
====================================================
  1     28  Robert Bruns                 27:41.6
  2     40  Daryle Worley                28:09.9
  3     65  Mitch Mallary                29:29.9
  4     73  Caleb Fletcher               29:43.4
  5     75  Jacob Wiese                  29:48.1
  6   ( 80) Matthew Mallary              30:02.9
  7   ( 85) Pedro Lino                Jr 30:23.6
   
 12.   328  Northwestern University               (29:32.5  147:42.3 3:04.8)
====================================================
  1     37  Michael Rhyzhov           Jr 28:02.0
  2     60  Joseph Draut                 29:18.4
  3     61  Daniel Ratner                29:20.0
  4     78  John Laboe                   29:55.1
  5     92  Tristan Jung                 31:06.8
  6   (103) Renzo Downey                 32:39.4
  7   (106) Justin Deffenbacher          33:43.7
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 13.   334  Rockford                              (29:35.4  147:56.8 2:55.7)
====================================================
  1     30  Christian Devant          So 27:50.3
  2     54  Joe Werkheiser            So 28:54.6
  3     71  John Finley               Sr 29:40.9
  4     89  Nicholas Noel             Fr 30:45.0
  5     90  Cristan Newton            Jr 30:46.0
  6   (101) Maximiliano Herrera-Herrera Fr 32:32.8
  7   (110) Kyle Roewer               Jr 35:14.6
   
 14.   361  Concordia Univ. Chicago               (30:23.7  151:58.5 5:19.3)
====================================================
  1      9  Thomas McNamara           Fr 27:05.9
  2     66  Tony Guerrero             Jr 29:32.7
  3     93  Sal Garcia                Jr 31:12.5
  4     94  Max Barton                Fr 31:42.2
  5     99  Tyler Rundle              Fr 32:25.2
  6   (111) Brady Roberts             Jr 35:17.6
  7   (121) Sam Wille                 So 37:58.6
   
 15.   392  Joliet Junior College                 (31:08.1  155:40.2 7:25.1)
====================================================
  1     51  Nicholas Razo             Fr 28:46.5
  2     64  Michael Rodriguez         Fr 29:22.5
  3     69  Francisco Saenz           Fr 29:36.1
  4     95  Billy Evans               So 31:43.5
  5    113  Allan Roman               So 36:11.6
  6   (114) James Klebenow            Fr 36:13.2
  7   (115) Tyler Scoigletti          Fr 36:26.1
   
 16.   505  Governor's State University           (33:04.9  165:24.3 6:42.7)
====================================================
  1     86  Alejandro Montes          Sr 30:26.7
  2     96  David Palac               Sr 31:58.3
  3    102  Willie Lipsey             Sr 32:38.2
  4    105  Richie Gray               Sr 33:11.7
  5    116  Matthew McNeil            Fr 37:09.4
   
 17.   511  Oakton CC                             (33:56.0  169:39.6 7:46.3)
====================================================
  1     74  Ashith Chirayath          So 29:46.3
  2     98  Felix Benitez             Fr 32:14.2
  3    104  Jiggideren Jantsankh      Fr 32:43.4
  4    117  Thomas Maru               Fr 37:23.1
  5    118  Dante Roa                 Fr 37:32.6
  6   (120) Julian Zavala             Fr 37:46.6
   
 18.   533  Dominican (Ill.)                      (34:31.5  172:37.5 4:00.6)
====================================================
  1     97  Ryan Wilder               So 32:06.5
  2    107  Ignacio Hernandez         Fr 34:36.6
  3    108  Royce Salay               Sr 34:39.3
  4    109  Nick Calderon             Fr 35:08.0
  5    112  Mitchell Modlisz          Fr 36:07.1
  6   (119) Cristhian Galindo         Fr 37:43.1


